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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P (1) 1:32.05 1:37.05 1:34.06 1:32.17 1:32.25 1:32.05 1:34.37

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P (2) 1:34.61 2.56 1:44.58 1:35.93 1:35.19 1:35.67 1:34.61 DNS

3 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 (1) 1:36.10 4.05 1:40.06 1:38.69 1:38.71 1:37.86 1:36.10 1:37.58

4 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:36.47 4.42 1:39.76 1:38.74 1:38.28 1:37.55 1:36.47 1:36.85

5 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P (3) 1:36.92 4.87 1:38.33 1:37.08 1:38.44 1:38.70 1:40.37 1:36.92

6 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 (1) 1:38.04 5.99 1:49.51 1:51.39 1:55.05 1:41.27 1:39.13 1:38.04

7 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 (2) 1:39.26 7.21 1:39.59 1:39.57 1:40.01 1:39.27 1:39.26 1:39.82

8 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S (1) 1:39.30 7.25 1:39.71 1:40.41 1:40.59 1:39.64 1:39.30 DNS

9 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 (3) 1:39.34 7.29 1:41.03 1:41.13 1:39.34 1:40.11 1:41.04 1:39.95

10 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 1:41.36 9.31 1:41.42 1:41.36 1:41.43 1:43.58 1:42.91 1:42.72

11 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 (1) 1:41.96 9.91 1:43.68 1:44.18 1:42.70 2:07.31 1:41.96 DNS

12 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 (1) 1:42.15 10.10 1:42.56 1:43.00 1:42.15 1:43.85 1:43.63 1:43.74

13 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 (2) 1:42.24 10.19 1:44.13 1:42.95 1:42.24 1:42.55 1:42.47 1:42.45

14 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 (2) 1:42.39 10.34 1:42.39 DISQ 1:43.51 1:44.72 1:44.59 1:43.75

15 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 (1) 1:43.52 11.47 1:43.67 1:43.52 1:43.59 1:44.07 1:44.41 1:43.74

16 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 (2) 1:43.53 11.48 1:44.34 1:44.57 1:44.32 1:44.44 1:43.53 1:43.94

17 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (3) 1:43.65 11.60 1:51.53 1:45.10 1:44.94 1:51.51 1:44.91 1:43.65

18 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:44.02 11.97 1:45.86 1:44.49 1:44.02 1:44.48 2:16.79 DNS

19 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 (3) 1:44.54 12.49 1:44.80 1:45.16 1:44.77 1:46.07 1:44.54 1:44.54

20 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 (3) 1:44.54 12.49 1:44.79 1:46.12 1:45.79 1:45.18 1:44.54 1:45.15

21 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (4) 1:44.96 12.91 1:46.01 1:45.75 1:44.96 1:45.62 1:45.55 1:45.85

22 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 (4) 1:44.98 12.93 1:46.41 1:46.61 1:44.98 1:45.25 1:48.13 1:45.13

23 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (1) 1:45.13 13.08 1:46.24 1:46.08 1:45.70 1:45.19 1:45.94 1:45.13

24 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 (3) 1:45.94 13.89 1:52.41 1:46.29 1:46.38 1:47.77 1:47.96 1:45.94

25 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (4) 1:45.97 13.92 DISQ 1:46.07 DISQ 1:45.97 1:46.36 1:47.42

26 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 1:46.40 14.35 1:49.20 1:47.76 1:47.54 1:48.16 1:46.40 1:46.64

27 67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 (1) 1:46.79 14.74 1:47.84 1:47.32 1:46.79 DNF DNS DNS

28 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 (4) 1:47.11 15.06 1:50.26 1:50.34 1:47.64 1:47.11 1:47.34 1:49.11

29 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 (5) 1:47.38 15.33 1:51.80 1:48.84 1:47.38 1:49.79 1:49.16 1:48.17

30 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 (2) 1:47.55 15.50 1:50.21 1:49.35 1:47.81 1:49.31 1:48.03 1:47.55

31 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 (4) 1:47.57 15.52 1:47.84 1:47.57 1:47.80 1:48.19 1:47.92 1:47.93

32 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 (5) 1:48.46 16.41 1:53.08 1:50.66 1:49.61 1:51.51 1:48.66 1:48.46

33 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 (1) 1:48.60 16.55 1:49.95 1:50.18 1:48.60 1:49.69 1:50.02 1:49.25

34 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 (1) 1:48.77 16.72 1:53.12 1:50.33 1:49.46 1:51.78 1:49.51 1:48.77

35 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 (5) 1:48.78 16.73 1:55.63 1:50.78 1:49.33 1:51.63 1:50.25 1:48.78

36 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 (3) 1:48.91 16.86 1:51.39 1:49.58 1:49.40 1:50.42 1:49.88 1:48.91

37 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 (1) 1:49.00 16.95 1:49.58 2:29.99 1:49.29 1:50.79 1:49.00 1:49.34

38 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 (2) 1:49.55 17.50 1:49.55 1:50.42 1:50.98 1:49.91 1:50.28 1:49.65

39 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 (2) 1:49.56 17.51 DNS 1:49.86 1:49.56 1:52.15 1:52.43 1:51.20

40 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 (3) 1:50.19 18.14 1:51.89 1:52.84 1:50.19 1:51.07 1:50.52 1:52.01

41 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 (2) 1:50.34 18.29 2:00.01 1:54.13 1:52.82 1:52.97 1:50.66 1:50.34

42 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 (4) 1:50.87 18.82 1:54.09 1:54.47 1:54.10 1:52.89 1:52.71 1:50.87

43 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 (5) 1:51.39 19.34 1:55.87 1:54.37 1:53.25 1:52.20 1:51.39 1:52.22

44 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 (2) 1:51.57 19.52 1:51.61 1:53.16 1:51.74 1:53.44 1:52.75 1:51.57

45 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 (3) 1:51.97 19.92 DNF 1:55.61 1:53.95 1:53.79 1:52.86 1:51.97

46 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (5) 1:52.09 20.04 1:52.37 1:52.32 1:52.91 1:52.68 1:52.09 1:52.73

47 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 (6) 1:52.17 20.12 1:52.85 1:52.97 1:52.17 1:53.73 1:55.05 1:52.48

48 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 (7) 1:52.68 20.63 1:57.59 1:55.15 1:52.68 1:54.84 1:54.24 1:53.13

49 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (3) 1:52.91 20.86 1:55.80 1:55.37 1:56.60 1:57.26 1:54.82 1:52.91

50 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:53.01 20.96 1:57.25 1:54.80 1:53.96 1:55.68 1:53.01 1:53.82

51 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 (5) 1:53.97 21.92 1:59.85 1:55.33 1:55.28 1:57.58 1:53.97 1:54.37

52 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 (5) 1:53.99 21.94 1:57.49 1:55.88 1:54.98 1:58.53 1:55.40 1:53.99

53 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:55.04 22.99 2:01.21 1:57.60 1:56.94 1:56.85 1:55.77 1:55.04

54 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 (1) 2:03.77 31.72 2:04.72 2:08.52 2:05.49 2:05.64 2:03.77 2:05.00

55 158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 (4) 2:04.14 32.09 2:07.28 2:04.14 2:06.05 DNS DNS DNS

56 104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 (9) 2:08.34 36.29 2:12.38 2:11.66 2:08.34 DISQ DNS DNS

57 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 (10) 2:09.48 37.43 2:20.72 2:09.55 2:09.48 2:10.36 DNS

58 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 (11) 2:25.50 53.45 2:27.58 2:26.11 2:25.50 2:31.80 2:31.16 2:37.64

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Live Timing Available Online

WWW.VOLA-RACING/MSPORTSPRO/JAVELINTRACKDAYS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  Class: J01P  
1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P (1) 1:32.05 1:37.05 1:34.06 1:32.17 1:32.25 1:32.05 1:34.37

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P (2) 1:34.61 2.56 1:44.58 1:35.93 1:35.19 1:35.67 1:34.61 DNS

3 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P (3) 1:36.92 4.87 1:38.33 1:37.08 1:38.44 1:38.70 1:40.37 1:36.92

  Class: J01S  
1 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S (1) 1:39.30 1:39.71 1:40.41 1:40.59 1:39.64 1:39.30 DNS

  Class: J02  
1 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:36.47 1:39.76 1:38.74 1:38.28 1:37.55 1:36.47 1:36.85

  Class: J03  
1 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 (1) 1:42.15 1:42.56 1:43.00 1:42.15 1:43.85 1:43.63 1:43.74

  Class: J04  
1 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 (1) 1:38.04 1:49.51 1:51.39 1:55.05 1:41.27 1:39.13 1:38.04

2 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 (2) 1:39.26 1.22 1:39.59 1:39.57 1:40.01 1:39.27 1:39.26 1:39.82

3 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 (3) 1:39.34 1.30 1:41.03 1:41.13 1:39.34 1:40.11 1:41.04 1:39.95

4 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 (4) 1:44.98 6.94 1:46.41 1:46.61 1:44.98 1:45.25 1:48.13 1:45.13

5 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 (5) 1:51.39 13.35 1:55.87 1:54.37 1:53.25 1:52.20 1:51.39 1:52.22

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J05  
1 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 (1) 1:36.10 1:40.06 1:38.69 1:38.71 1:37.86 1:36.10 1:37.58

2 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 (2) 1:42.39 6.29 1:42.39 DISQ 1:43.51 1:44.72 1:44.59 1:43.75

3 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 (3) 1:45.94 9.84 1:52.41 1:46.29 1:46.38 1:47.77 1:47.96 1:45.94

4 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (4) 1:45.97 9.87 DISQ 1:46.07 DISQ 1:45.97 1:46.36 1:47.42

5 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 (5) 1:47.38 11.28 1:51.80 1:48.84 1:47.38 1:49.79 1:49.16 1:48.17

  Class: J06  
1 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (1) 1:41.36 1:41.42 1:41.36 1:41.43 1:43.58 1:42.91 1:42.72

2 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 (2) 1:42.24 0.88 1:44.13 1:42.95 1:42.24 1:42.55 1:42.47 1:42.45

3 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 (3) 1:44.54 3.18 1:44.80 1:45.16 1:44.77 1:46.07 1:44.54 1:44.54

4 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 (4) 1:47.11 5.75 1:50.26 1:50.34 1:47.64 1:47.11 1:47.34 1:49.11

5 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 (5) 1:53.97 12.61 1:59.85 1:55.33 1:55.28 1:57.58 1:53.97 1:54.37

  Class: J07  
1 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (1) 1:45.13 1:46.24 1:46.08 1:45.70 1:45.19 1:45.94 1:45.13

2 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 (2) 1:50.34 5.21 2:00.01 1:54.13 1:52.82 1:52.97 1:50.66 1:50.34
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

3 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 (3) 1:51.97 6.84 DNF 1:55.61 1:53.95 1:53.79 1:52.86 1:51.97

4 158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 (4) 2:04.14 19.01 2:07.28 2:04.14 2:06.05 DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J08  
1 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 (1) 1:41.96 1:43.68 1:44.18 1:42.70 2:07.31 1:41.96 DNS

2 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:44.02 2.06 1:45.86 1:44.49 1:44.02 1:44.48 2:16.79 DNS

3 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 (3) 1:44.54 2.58 1:44.79 1:46.12 1:45.79 1:45.18 1:44.54 1:45.15

4 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (4) 1:44.96 3.00 1:46.01 1:45.75 1:44.96 1:45.62 1:45.55 1:45.85

5 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 (5) 1:48.46 6.50 1:53.08 1:50.66 1:49.61 1:51.51 1:48.66 1:48.46

  Class: J09  
1 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 (1) 1:43.52 1:43.67 1:43.52 1:43.59 1:44.07 1:44.41 1:43.74

2 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 (2) 1:43.53 0.01 1:44.34 1:44.57 1:44.32 1:44.44 1:43.53 1:43.94

3 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (3) 1:43.65 0.13 1:51.53 1:45.10 1:44.94 1:51.51 1:44.91 1:43.65

4 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 (4) 1:47.57 4.05 1:47.84 1:47.57 1:47.80 1:48.19 1:47.92 1:47.93

5 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 (5) 1:48.78 5.26 1:55.63 1:50.78 1:49.33 1:51.63 1:50.25 1:48.78

  Class: J10  
1 67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 (1) 1:46.79 1:47.84 1:47.32 1:46.79 DNF DNS DNS

2 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 (2) 1:49.55 2.76 1:49.55 1:50.42 1:50.98 1:49.91 1:50.28 1:49.65

3 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 (3) 1:50.19 3.40 1:51.89 1:52.84 1:50.19 1:51.07 1:50.52 1:52.01

4 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 (4) 1:50.87 4.08 1:54.09 1:54.47 1:54.10 1:52.89 1:52.71 1:50.87

5 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (5) 1:52.09 5.30 1:52.37 1:52.32 1:52.91 1:52.68 1:52.09 1:52.73

6 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 (6) 1:52.17 5.38 1:52.85 1:52.97 1:52.17 1:53.73 1:55.05 1:52.48

7 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 (7) 1:52.68 5.89 1:57.59 1:55.15 1:52.68 1:54.84 1:54.24 1:53.13

8 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:55.04 8.25 2:01.21 1:57.60 1:56.94 1:56.85 1:55.77 1:55.04

9 104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 (9) 2:08.34 21.55 2:12.38 2:11.66 2:08.34 DISQ DNS DNS

10 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 (10) 2:09.48 22.69 2:20.72 2:09.55 2:09.48 2:10.36 DNS

11 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 (11) 2:25.50 38.71 2:27.58 2:26.11 2:25.50 2:31.80 2:31.16 2:37.64

  Class: J11  
1 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 (1) 1:46.40 1:49.20 1:47.76 1:47.54 1:48.16 1:46.40 1:46.64

2 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 (2) 1:47.55 1.15 1:50.21 1:49.35 1:47.81 1:49.31 1:48.03 1:47.55

3 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 (3) 1:48.91 2.51 1:51.39 1:49.58 1:49.40 1:50.42 1:49.88 1:48.91

  Class: J12  
1 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 (1) 1:48.60 1:49.95 1:50.18 1:48.60 1:49.69 1:50.02 1:49.25

2 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 (2) 1:51.57 2.97 1:51.61 1:53.16 1:51.74 1:53.44 1:52.75 1:51.57

3 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (3) 1:52.91 4.31 1:55.80 1:55.37 1:56.60 1:57.26 1:54.82 1:52.91

4 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:53.01 4.41 1:57.25 1:54.80 1:53.96 1:55.68 1:53.01 1:53.82

5 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 (5) 1:53.99 5.39 1:57.49 1:55.88 1:54.98 1:58.53 1:55.40 1:53.99

  Class: J13  
1 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 (1) 1:49.00 1:49.58 2:29.99 1:49.29 1:50.79 1:49.00 1:49.34

2 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 (2) 1:49.56 0.56 DNS 1:49.86 1:49.56 1:52.15 1:52.43 1:51.20



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33
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Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  Class: J15  
1 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 (1) 1:48.77 1:53.12 1:50.33 1:49.46 1:51.78 1:49.51 1:48.77

  Class: J16  
1 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 (1) 2:03.77 2:04.72 2:08.52 2:05.49 2:05.64 2:03.77 2:05.00

  Class: T2  
1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 1:30.31 1:32.13 1:31.04 1:30.81 1:32.91 1:30.66 1:30.31

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 (2) 1:31.84 1.53 1:32.40 1:31.84 1:32.11 1:32.53 1:32.43 1:32.57

3 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 (3) 1:32.73 2.42 1:35.23 1:33.14 1:32.73 1:37.23 1:35.15 1:34.79

4 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 (4) 1:33.14 2.83 1:34.31 1:33.36 1:33.14 1:36.16 1:34.82 1:33.46

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 (5) 1:39.53 9.22 1:43.64 1:41.35 1:41.19 1:40.78 1:39.53 DISQ

  Class: T3  
1 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 (1) 1:39.48 1:42.86 1:41.38 1:42.51 1:41.87 1:39.67 1:39.48

2 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 (2) 1:41.72 2.24 1:42.53 1:41.72 1:42.05 1:42.65 1:42.64 1:42.02

Live Timing Available Online

WWW.VOLA-RACING/MSPORTSPRO/JAVELINTRACKDAYS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  RaceCarWings Class T Championship  
1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 1:30.31 1:32.13 1:31.04 1:30.81 1:32.91 1:30.66 1:30.31

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 (2) 1:31.84 1.53 1:32.40 1:31.84 1:32.11 1:32.53 1:32.43 1:32.57

3 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 (3) 1:32.73 2.42 1:35.23 1:33.14 1:32.73 1:37.23 1:35.15 1:34.79

4 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 (4) 1:33.14 2.83 1:34.31 1:33.36 1:33.14 1:36.16 1:34.82 1:33.46

5 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 (1) 1:39.48 9.17 1:42.86 1:41.38 1:42.51 1:41.87 1:39.67 1:39.48

6 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 (5) 1:39.53 9.22 1:43.64 1:41.35 1:41.19 1:40.78 1:39.53 DISQ

7 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 (2) 1:41.72 11.41 1:42.53 1:41.72 1:42.05 1:42.65 1:42.64 1:42.02

  Class: T2  
1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 1:30.31 1:32.13 1:31.04 1:30.81 1:32.91 1:30.66 1:30.31

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 (2) 1:31.84 1.53 1:32.40 1:31.84 1:32.11 1:32.53 1:32.43 1:32.57

3 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 (3) 1:32.73 2.42 1:35.23 1:33.14 1:32.73 1:37.23 1:35.15 1:34.79

4 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 (4) 1:33.14 2.83 1:34.31 1:33.36 1:33.14 1:36.16 1:34.82 1:33.46

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 (5) 1:39.53 9.22 1:43.64 1:41.35 1:41.19 1:40.78 1:39.53 DISQ

  Class: T3  
1 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 (1) 1:39.48 1:42.86 1:41.38 1:42.51 1:41.87 1:39.67 1:39.48

2 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 (2) 1:41.72 2.24 1:42.53 1:41.72 1:42.05 1:42.65 1:42.64 1:42.02

Live Timing Available Online

WWW.VOLA-RACING/MSPORTSPRO/JAVELINTRACKDAYS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Num Name Vehicle TSS Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

1 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR Pro 1:36.92 1:38.33 1:37.08 1:38.44 1:38.70 1:40.37 1:36.92

2 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 BP 1:41.36 4.44 1:41.42 1:41.36 1:41.43 1:43.58 1:42.91 1:42.72

3 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR A3 1:44.54 7.62 1:44.80 1:45.16 1:44.77 1:46.07 1:44.54 1:44.54

4 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 CP 1:46.40 9.48 1:49.20 1:47.76 1:47.54 1:48.16 1:46.40 1:46.64

5 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR A3 1:47.11 10.19 1:50.26 1:50.34 1:47.64 1:47.11 1:47.34 1:49.11

6 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 N1P 1:49.55 12.63 1:49.55 1:50.42 1:50.98 1:49.91 1:50.28 1:49.65

7 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 A1P 1:51.39 14.47 1:55.87 1:54.37 1:53.25 1:52.20 1:51.39 1:52.22

8 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica CP 1:51.57 14.65 1:51.61 1:53.16 1:51.74 1:53.44 1:52.75 1:51.57

9 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT CS 1:52.91 15.99 1:55.80 1:55.37 1:56.60 1:57.26 1:54.82 1:52.91

10 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica CP 1:53.01 16.09 1:57.25 1:54.80 1:53.96 1:55.68 1:53.01 1:53.82

Live Timing Available Online

WWW.VOLA-RACING/MSPORTSPRO/JAVELINTRACKDAYS



VolaSoftControlPdf

Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 1

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:37.05 2.38 (26) 1:34.67 (1)

2 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:38.33 1.28 2.00 (4) 1:36.33 (2)

3 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:39.59 2.54 2.15 (11) 1:37.44 (3)

4 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S 1:39.71 2.66 2.05 (8) 1:37.66 (4)

5 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:39.76 2.71 1.86 (1) 1:37.90 (6)

6 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:40.06 3.01 2.34 (25) 1:37.72 (5)

7 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:41.03 3.98 2.00 (4) 1:39.03 (7)

8 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:41.42 4.37 2.03 (6) 1:39.39 (8)

9 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:42.39 5.34 2.24 (18) 1:40.15 (9)

10 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:42.56 5.51 2.39 (31) 1:40.17 (10)

11 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.67 6.62 2.22 (16) 1:41.45 (12)

12 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 1:43.68 6.63 2.79 (51) 1:40.89 (11)

13 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:44.13 7.08 2.38 (26) 1:41.75 (14)

14 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.34 7.29 2.38 (26) 1:41.96 (15)

15 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:44.58 7.53 2.91 (53) 1:41.67 (13)

16 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:44.79 7.74 2.38 (26) 1:42.41 (16)

17 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:44.80 7.75 2.21 (14) 1:42.59 (17)

18 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 1:45.86 8.81 2.25 (19) 1:43.61 (18)

19 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:46.01 8.96 2.28 (21) 1:43.73 (19)

20 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:46.24 9.19 2.51 (43) 1:43.73 (19)

21 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:46.41 9.36 1.98 (3) 1:44.43 (21)

22 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:47.84 10.79 2.49 (42) 1:45.35 (22)

22 67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 1:47.84 10.79 2.32 (24) 1:45.52 (23)

24 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:49.20 12.15 2.21 (14) 1:46.99 (25)

25 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:49.51 12.46 2.19 (13) 1:47.32 (27)

26 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:49.55 12.50 2.30 (23) 1:47.25 (26)

27 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 1:49.58 12.53 2.60 (47) 1:46.98 (24)

28 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:49.95 12.90 2.18 (12) 1:47.77 (29)

29 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:50.21 13.16 2.70 (48) 1:47.51 (28)

30 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:50.26 13.21 2.03 (6) 1:48.23 (30)

31 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:51.39 14.34 2.88 (52) 1:48.51 (31)

32 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:51.53 14.48 2.29 (22) 1:49.24 (33)

33 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:51.61 14.56 2.41 (35) 1:49.20 (32)

34 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:51.80 14.75 2.07 (9) 1:49.73 (35)

35 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:51.89 14.84 2.46 (38) 1:49.43 (34)

36 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.37 15.32 2.47 (40) 1:49.90 (36)

37 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:52.41 15.36 1.96 (2) 1:50.45 (38)

38 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.85 15.80 2.44 (37) 1:50.41 (37)

39 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:53.08 16.03 2.38 (26) 1:50.70 (40)

40 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:53.12 16.07 2.48 (41) 1:50.64 (39)

41 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:54.09 17.04 2.08 (10) 1:52.01 (41)

42 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:55.63 18.58 2.52 (44) 1:53.11 (42)

43 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:55.80 18.75 2.39 (31) 1:53.41 (43)

44 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:55.87 18.82 2.23 (17) 1:53.64 (44)

45 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:57.25 20.20 2.54 (45) 1:54.71 (45)

46 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:57.49 20.44 2.26 (20) 1:55.23 (47)

47 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:57.59 20.54 2.40 (34) 1:55.19 (46)

48 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:59.85 22.80 2.39 (31) 1:57.46 (49)

49 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 2:00.01 22.96 2.70 (48) 1:57.31 (48)

50 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 2:01.21 24.16 2.73 (50) 1:58.48 (50)

51 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:04.72 27.67 2.58 (46) 2:02.14 (51)

52 158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 2:07.28 30.23 2.46 (38) 2:04.82 (52)

53 104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 2:12.38 35.33 5.83 (55) 2:06.55 (53)

54 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 2:20.72 43.67 2.41 (35) 2:18.31 (54)

55 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:27.58 50.53 3.06 (54) 2:24.52 (55)

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 DNS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 1

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 DNF

29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:32.13 2.06 (1) 1:30.07 (1)

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:32.40 0.27 2.21 (2) 1:30.19 (2)

3 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:34.31 2.18 2.25 (4) 1:32.06 (3)

4 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:35.23 3.10 2.22 (3) 1:33.01 (4)

5 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:42.53 10.40 2.62 (7) 1:39.91 (5)

6 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:42.86 10.73 2.50 (6) 1:40.36 (6)

7 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 1:43.64 11.51 2.43 (5) 1:41.21 (7)

Live Timing Available Online

WWW.VOLA-RACING/MSPORTSPRO/JAVELINTRACKDAYS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 2

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:34.06 2.05 (10) 1:32.01 (1)

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:35.93 1.87 2.13 (13) 1:33.80 (2)

3 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:37.08 3.02 1.84 (2) 1:35.24 (3)

4 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:38.69 4.63 2.08 (11) 1:36.61 (4)

5 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:38.74 4.68 1.81 (1) 1:36.93 (5)

6 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:39.57 5.51 2.04 (9) 1:37.53 (6)

7 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S 1:40.41 6.35 2.02 (8) 1:38.39 (7)

8 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:41.13 7.07 1.91 (3) 1:39.22 (8)

9 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:41.36 7.30 2.00 (6) 1:39.36 (9)

10 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:42.95 8.89 2.33 (23) 1:40.62 (11)

11 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:43.00 8.94 2.46 (35) 1:40.54 (10)

12 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.52 9.46 2.51 (43) 1:41.01 (12)

13 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 1:44.18 10.12 2.71 (54) 1:41.47 (13)

14 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 1:44.49 10.43 2.40 (30) 1:42.09 (14)

15 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.57 10.51 2.38 (28) 1:42.19 (15)

16 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:45.10 11.04 2.52 (46) 1:42.58 (16)

17 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:45.16 11.10 2.00 (6) 1:43.16 (17)

18 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:45.75 11.69 2.24 (19) 1:43.51 (18)

19 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:46.07 12.01 2.16 (14) 1:43.91 (21)

20 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:46.08 12.02 2.50 (40) 1:43.58 (19)

21 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:46.12 12.06 2.43 (33) 1:43.69 (20)

22 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:46.29 12.23 2.22 (18) 1:44.07 (22)

23 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:46.61 12.55 1.99 (4) 1:44.62 (23)

24 67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 1:47.32 13.26 2.34 (26) 1:44.98 (24)

25 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:47.57 13.51 2.33 (23) 1:45.24 (25)

26 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:47.76 13.70 2.17 (15) 1:45.59 (26)

27 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:48.84 14.78 1.99 (4) 1:46.85 (28)

28 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:49.35 15.29 2.90 (56) 1:46.45 (27)

29 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:49.58 15.52 2.57 (48) 1:47.01 (29)

30 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 1:49.86 15.80 2.27 (20) 1:47.59 (30)

31 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:50.18 16.12 2.28 (21) 1:47.90 (32)

32 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:50.33 16.27 2.50 (40) 1:47.83 (31)

33 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:50.34 16.28 2.10 (12) 1:48.24 (35)

34 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:50.42 16.36 2.51 (43) 1:47.91 (33)

35 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:50.66 16.60 2.33 (23) 1:48.33 (36)

36 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:50.78 16.72 2.69 (53) 1:48.09 (34)

37 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:51.39 17.33 2.19 (16) 1:49.20 (37)

38 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.32 18.26 2.51 (43) 1:49.81 (38)

39 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.84 18.78 2.41 (31) 1:50.43 (40)

40 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.97 18.91 2.60 (50) 1:50.37 (39)

41 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:53.16 19.10 2.37 (27) 1:50.79 (41)

42 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 1:54.13 20.07 2.68 (52) 1:51.45 (42)

43 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:54.37 20.31 2.39 (29) 1:51.98 (43)

44 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:54.47 20.41 2.20 (17) 1:52.27 (44)

45 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:54.80 20.74 2.47 (36) 1:52.33 (45)

46 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:55.15 21.09 2.48 (37) 1:52.67 (46)

47 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:55.33 21.27 2.32 (22) 1:53.01 (48)

48 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:55.37 21.31 2.41 (31) 1:52.96 (47)

49 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 1:55.61 21.55 2.48 (37) 1:53.13 (49)

50 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:55.88 21.82 2.55 (47) 1:53.33 (50)

51 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 1:57.60 23.54 2.43 (33) 1:55.17 (51)

52 158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 2:04.14 30.08 2.48 (37) 2:01.66 (52)

53 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:08.52 34.46 2.59 (49) 2:05.93 (53)

54 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 2:09.55 35.49 2.61 (51) 2:06.94 (54)

55 104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 2:11.66 37.60 2.76 (55) 2:08.90 (55)

56 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:26.11 52.05 3.46 (57) 2:22.65 (56)

57 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 2:29.99 55.93 2.50 (40) 2:27.49 (57)
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 2

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:31.04 2.09 (1) 1:28.95 (1)

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:31.84 0.80 2.16 (3) 1:29.68 (2)

3 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:33.14 2.10 2.13 (2) 1:31.01 (3)

4 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:33.36 2.32 2.17 (4) 1:31.19 (4)

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 1:41.35 10.31 2.44 (6) 1:38.91 (5)

6 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:41.38 10.34 2.39 (5) 1:38.99 (6)

7 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:41.72 10.68 2.50 (7) 1:39.22 (7)
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 3

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:32.17 1.75 (1) 1:30.42 (1)

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:35.19 3.02 2.21 (17) 1:32.98 (2)

3 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:38.28 6.11 1.84 (4) 1:36.44 (3)

4 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:38.44 6.27 1.81 (2) 1:36.63 (5)

5 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:38.71 6.54 2.25 (20) 1:36.46 (4)

6 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:39.34 7.17 1.83 (3) 1:37.51 (6)

7 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:40.01 7.84 2.08 (11) 1:37.93 (7)

8 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S 1:40.59 8.42 2.05 (10) 1:38.54 (8)

9 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:41.43 9.26 2.04 (9) 1:39.39 (9)

10 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:42.15 9.98 2.29 (27) 1:39.86 (10)

11 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:42.24 10.07 2.27 (23) 1:39.97 (11)

12 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 1:42.70 10.53 2.33 (28) 1:40.37 (12)

13 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:43.51 11.34 2.22 (18) 1:41.29 (13)

14 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.59 11.42 2.26 (22) 1:41.33 (14)

15 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 1:44.02 11.85 2.23 (19) 1:41.79 (15)

16 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.32 12.15 2.27 (23) 1:42.05 (16)

17 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:44.77 12.60 1.95 (7) 1:42.82 (19)

18 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:44.94 12.77 2.40 (39) 1:42.54 (17)

19 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:44.96 12.79 2.27 (23) 1:42.69 (18)

20 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:44.98 12.81 1.98 (8) 1:43.00 (20)

21 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:45.70 13.53 2.55 (49) 1:43.15 (21)

22 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:45.79 13.62 2.34 (29) 1:43.45 (22)

23 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:46.38 14.21 1.93 (6) 1:44.45 (24)

24 67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 1:46.79 14.62 2.35 (30) 1:44.44 (23)

25 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:47.38 15.21 1.87 (5) 1:45.51 (28)

26 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:47.54 15.37 2.10 (12) 1:45.44 (26)

27 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:47.64 15.47 2.11 (13) 1:45.53 (29)

28 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:47.80 15.63 2.35 (30) 1:45.45 (27)

29 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:47.81 15.64 2.51 (46) 1:45.30 (25)

30 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:48.60 16.43 2.37 (36) 1:46.23 (30)

31 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 1:49.29 17.12 2.55 (49) 1:46.74 (31)

32 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:49.33 17.16 2.50 (45) 1:46.83 (33)

33 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:49.40 17.23 2.65 (55) 1:46.75 (32)

34 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:49.46 17.29 2.44 (43) 1:47.02 (34)

35 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 1:49.56 17.39 2.25 (20) 1:47.31 (36)

36 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:49.61 17.44 2.36 (33) 1:47.25 (35)

37 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:50.19 18.02 2.35 (30) 1:47.84 (37)

38 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:50.98 18.81 2.41 (40) 1:48.57 (38)

39 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:51.74 19.57 2.42 (41) 1:49.32 (39)

40 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.17 20.00 2.36 (33) 1:49.81 (40)

41 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.68 20.51 2.37 (36) 1:50.31 (41)

42 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 1:52.82 20.65 2.44 (43) 1:50.38 (42)

43 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.91 20.74 2.36 (33) 1:50.55 (43)

44 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:53.25 21.08 2.19 (16) 1:51.06 (44)

45 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 1:53.95 21.78 2.53 (48) 1:51.42 (45)

46 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:53.96 21.79 2.42 (41) 1:51.54 (46)

47 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:54.10 21.93 2.18 (15) 1:51.92 (47)

48 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:54.98 22.81 2.52 (47) 1:52.46 (48)

49 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:55.05 22.88 2.12 (14) 1:52.93 (49)

50 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:55.28 23.11 2.27 (23) 1:53.01 (50)

51 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:56.60 24.43 2.38 (38) 1:54.22 (51)

52 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 1:56.94 24.77 2.59 (51) 1:54.35 (52)

53 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:05.49 33.32 2.63 (52) 2:02.86 (53)

54 158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 2:06.05 33.88 2.68 (56) 2:03.37 (54)

55 104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 2:08.34 36.17 2.63 (52) 2:05.71 (55)

56 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 2:09.48 37.31 2.64 (54) 2:06.84 (56)

57 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:25.50 53.33 2.93 (57) 2:22.57 (57)
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 3

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:52  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:30.81 2.04 (1) 1:28.77 (1)

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:32.11 1.30 2.43 (5) 1:29.68 (2)

3 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:32.73 1.92 2.07 (2) 1:30.66 (3)

4 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:33.14 2.33 2.15 (3) 1:30.99 (4)

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 1:41.19 10.38 2.50 (6) 1:38.69 (6)

6 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:42.05 11.24 2.42 (4) 1:39.63 (7)

7 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:42.51 11.70 3.87 (7) 1:38.64 (5)
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 4

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:32.25 1.68 (1) 1:30.57 (1)

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:35.67 3.42 2.16 (14) 1:33.51 (2)

3 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:37.55 5.30 1.85 (2) 1:35.70 (3)

4 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:37.86 5.61 1.94 (4) 1:35.92 (4)

5 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:38.70 6.45 1.99 (6) 1:36.71 (5)

6 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:39.27 7.02 2.02 (8) 1:37.25 (6)

7 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S 1:39.64 7.39 2.13 (13) 1:37.51 (7)

8 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:40.11 7.86 1.87 (3) 1:38.24 (8)

9 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:41.27 9.02 2.36 (24) 1:38.91 (9)

10 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:42.55 10.30 2.37 (27) 1:40.18 (10)

11 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:43.58 11.33 1.97 (5) 1:41.61 (13)

12 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:43.85 11.60 2.43 (32) 1:41.42 (12)

13 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.07 11.82 2.98 (53) 1:41.09 (11)

14 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.44 12.19 2.26 (19) 1:42.18 (15)

15 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 1:44.48 12.23 2.50 (40) 1:41.98 (14)

16 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:44.72 12.47 2.04 (9) 1:42.68 (18)

17 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:45.18 12.93 2.53 (41) 1:42.65 (17)

18 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:45.19 12.94 2.76 (48) 1:42.43 (16)

19 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:45.25 13.00 2.01 (7) 1:43.24 (19)

20 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:45.62 13.37 2.33 (22) 1:43.29 (20)

21 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:45.97 13.72 2.18 (17) 1:43.79 (22)

22 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:46.07 13.82 2.30 (21) 1:43.77 (21)

23 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:47.11 14.86 2.09 (11) 1:45.02 (23)

24 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:47.77 15.52 2.19 (18) 1:45.58 (24)

25 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:48.16 15.91 2.17 (16) 1:45.99 (26)

26 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:48.19 15.94 2.45 (35) 1:45.74 (25)

27 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:49.31 17.06 2.81 (51) 1:46.50 (27)

28 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:49.69 17.44 2.33 (22) 1:47.36 (28)

29 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:49.79 17.54 2.11 (12) 1:47.68 (30)

30 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:49.91 17.66 2.41 (30) 1:47.50 (29)

31 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:50.42 18.17 2.54 (43) 1:47.88 (31)

32 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 1:50.79 18.54 2.58 (44) 1:48.21 (32)

33 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:51.07 18.82 2.40 (29) 1:48.67 (34)

34 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:51.51 19.26 2.36 (24) 1:49.15 (36)

34 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:51.51 19.26 3.25 (54) 1:48.26 (33)

36 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:51.63 19.38 2.64 (45) 1:48.99 (35)

37 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:51.78 19.53 2.45 (35) 1:49.33 (37)

38 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 1:52.15 19.90 2.26 (19) 1:49.89 (38)

39 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:52.20 19.95 2.04 (9) 1:50.16 (39)

40 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.68 20.43 2.44 (34) 1:50.24 (41)

41 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:52.89 20.64 2.16 (14) 1:50.73 (42)

42 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 1:52.97 20.72 2.76 (48) 1:50.21 (40)

43 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:53.44 21.19 2.38 (28) 1:51.06 (43)

44 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:53.73 21.48 2.48 (38) 1:51.25 (44)

45 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 1:53.79 21.54 2.41 (30) 1:51.38 (45)

46 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:54.84 22.59 2.36 (24) 1:52.48 (46)

47 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:55.68 23.43 2.47 (37) 1:53.21 (47)

48 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 1:56.85 24.60 2.48 (38) 1:54.37 (49)

49 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:57.26 25.01 2.43 (32) 1:54.83 (50)

50 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:57.58 25.33 3.68 (55) 1:53.90 (48)

51 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:58.53 26.28 2.77 (50) 1:55.76 (51)

52 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:05.64 33.39 2.66 (46) 2:02.98 (52)

53 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 2:07.31 35.06 2.53 (41) 2:04.78 (53)

54 96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 2:10.36 38.11 2.70 (47) 2:07.66 (54)

55 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:31.80 59.55 2.81 (51) 2:28.99 (55)

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 DNS
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Anglesey - 18th September 2021

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 4

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 DNF

104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 DISQ

  Class: T  

1 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:32.53 2.28 (3) 1:30.25 (1)

2 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:32.91 0.38 1.99 (1) 1:30.92 (2)

3 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:36.16 3.63 2.43 (6) 1:33.73 (3)

4 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:37.23 4.70 2.06 (2) 1:35.17 (4)

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 1:40.78 8.25 2.30 (4) 1:38.48 (5)

6 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:41.87 9.34 2.32 (5) 1:39.55 (6)

7 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:42.65 10.12 2.56 (7) 1:40.09 (7)
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 5

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:32.05 1.59 (1) 1:30.46 (1)

2 92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:34.61 2.56 1.72 (2) 1:32.89 (2)

3 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:36.10 4.05 2.16 (15) 1:33.94 (3)

4 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:36.47 4.42 1.82 (3) 1:34.65 (4)

5 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:39.13 7.08 2.30 (24) 1:36.83 (5)

6 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:39.26 7.21 2.09 (11) 1:37.17 (6)

7 14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S 1:39.30 7.25 2.00 (6) 1:37.30 (7)

8 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:40.37 8.32 2.06 (9) 1:38.31 (8)

9 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:41.04 8.99 1.85 (4) 1:39.19 (9)

10 163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 1:41.96 9.91 2.38 (33) 1:39.58 (10)

11 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:42.47 10.42 2.47 (41) 1:40.00 (11)

12 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:42.91 10.86 2.01 (7) 1:40.90 (12)

13 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.53 11.48 2.25 (21) 1:41.28 (13)

14 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:43.63 11.58 2.26 (22) 1:41.37 (14)

15 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:44.41 12.36 2.22 (18) 1:42.19 (15)

16 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:44.54 12.49 2.33 (27) 1:42.21 (16)

16 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:44.54 12.49 2.12 (13) 1:42.42 (19)

18 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:44.59 12.54 2.24 (20) 1:42.35 (18)

19 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:44.91 12.86 2.58 (44) 1:42.33 (17)

20 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:45.55 13.50 2.39 (34) 1:43.16 (21)

21 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:45.94 13.89 2.82 (53) 1:43.12 (20)

22 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:46.36 14.31 2.06 (9) 1:44.30 (23)

23 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:46.40 14.35 2.22 (18) 1:44.18 (22)

24 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:47.34 15.29 2.05 (8) 1:45.29 (24)

25 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:47.92 15.87 2.58 (44) 1:45.34 (26)

26 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:47.96 15.91 1.94 (5) 1:46.02 (28)

27 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:48.03 15.98 2.73 (52) 1:45.30 (25)

28 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:48.13 16.08 2.16 (15) 1:45.97 (27)

29 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:48.66 16.61 2.33 (27) 1:46.33 (29)

30 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 1:49.00 16.95 2.63 (47) 1:46.37 (30)

31 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:49.16 17.11 2.10 (12) 1:47.06 (32)

32 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:49.51 17.46 2.49 (43) 1:47.02 (31)

33 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:49.88 17.83 2.67 (50) 1:47.21 (33)

34 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:50.02 17.97 2.35 (29) 1:47.67 (35)

35 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:50.25 18.20 2.63 (47) 1:47.62 (34)

36 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:50.28 18.23 2.36 (30) 1:47.92 (36)

37 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:50.52 18.47 2.40 (35) 1:48.12 (38)

38 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 1:50.66 18.61 2.71 (51) 1:47.95 (37)

39 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:51.39 19.34 2.15 (14) 1:49.24 (39)

40 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.09 20.04 2.36 (30) 1:49.73 (40)

41 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 1:52.43 20.38 2.28 (23) 1:50.15 (41)

42 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:52.71 20.66 2.21 (17) 1:50.50 (43)

43 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:52.75 20.70 2.47 (41) 1:50.28 (42)

44 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 1:52.86 20.81 2.31 (25) 1:50.55 (44)

45 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:53.01 20.96 2.45 (40) 1:50.56 (45)

46 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:53.97 21.92 2.32 (26) 1:51.65 (46)

47 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:54.24 22.19 2.37 (32) 1:51.87 (47)

48 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:54.82 22.77 2.42 (38) 1:52.40 (48)

49 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:55.05 23.00 2.59 (46) 1:52.46 (49)

50 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:55.40 23.35 2.41 (37) 1:52.99 (50)

51 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 1:55.77 23.72 2.40 (35) 1:53.37 (51)

52 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:03.77 31.72 2.66 (49) 2:01.11 (52)

53 53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 2:16.79 44.74 2.44 (39) 2:14.35 (53)

54 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:31.16 59.11 2.84 (54) 2:28.32 (54)

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 DNS

96 Telfer Steven Fiat Abarth J10 DNS
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Run Ranking 5

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 DNS

158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 DNS

  Class: T  

1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:30.66 2.02 (1) 1:28.64 (1)

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:32.43 1.77 2.24 (4) 1:30.19 (2)

3 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:34.82 4.16 2.18 (2) 1:32.64 (3)

4 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:35.15 4.49 2.21 (3) 1:32.94 (4)

5 813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 1:39.53 8.87 2.28 (5) 1:37.25 (6)

6 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:39.67 9.01 2.51 (7) 1:37.16 (5)

7 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:42.64 11.98 2.49 (6) 1:40.15 (7)
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Run Ranking 6

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

1 2 Brookes Kenny Mitsubishi Evo J01P 1:34.37 1.71 (1) 1:32.66 (1)

2 11 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J02 1:36.85 2.48 1.84 (3) 1:35.01 (3)

3 4 Smith Adrian Toyota Yaris GR J01P 1:36.92 2.55 1.95 (7) 1:34.97 (2)

4 27 Johnson David Lotus Exige J05 1:37.58 3.21 1.91 (5) 1:35.67 (4)

5 22 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J04 1:38.04 3.67 2.28 (23) 1:35.76 (5)

6 24 Green Mike Lotus Exige V6 J04 1:39.82 5.45 2.06 (12) 1:37.76 (6)

7 20 Smith Kevin Mitsubishi Evo 5 J04 1:39.95 5.58 1.83 (2) 1:38.12 (7)

8 30 Andrade Rob Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:42.45 8.08 2.36 (27) 1:40.09 (8)

9 37 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 1:42.72 8.35 2.03 (11) 1:40.69 (9)

10 59 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 1:43.65 9.28 2.53 (46) 1:41.12 (10)

11 61 Turner Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.74 9.37 2.10 (14) 1:41.64 (12)

11 16 Gaughran Tom BMW M2 J03 1:43.74 9.37 2.24 (19) 1:41.50 (11)

13 109 Cooper Gary Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:43.75 9.38 2.10 (14) 1:41.65 (13)

14 57 Walker Rob Mazda MX5 J09 1:43.94 9.57 2.26 (20) 1:41.68 (14)

15 35 Blighton Lauren Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:44.54 10.17 1.93 (6) 1:42.61 (15)

16 41 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 1:45.13 10.76 2.52 (45) 1:42.61 (15)

16 19 Wright Paul Lotus Exige J04 1:45.13 10.76 1.89 (4) 1:43.24 (18)

18 52 Johnson Ian Honda Civic Type R J08 1:45.15 10.78 2.38 (30) 1:42.77 (17)

19 49 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 1:45.85 11.48 2.27 (21) 1:43.58 (19)

20 147 Shaw Neil Audi S1 J05 1:45.94 11.57 2.01 (10) 1:43.93 (20)

21 74 Laverty Aaron Toyota MR2 J11 1:46.64 12.27 2.13 (16) 1:44.51 (21)

22 29 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 1:47.42 13.05 1.99 (9) 1:45.43 (23)

23 72 Farmer Michael Ford Focus J11 1:47.55 13.18 2.65 (48) 1:44.90 (22)

24 159 Jones Donovan Ford Fiesta ST150 J09 1:47.93 13.56 2.36 (27) 1:45.57 (24)

25 25 Daniels Paul Subaru Impreza J05 1:48.17 13.80 1.96 (8) 1:46.21 (26)

26 117 Johnson Harry Honda Civic Type R J08 1:48.46 14.09 2.32 (24) 1:46.14 (25)

27 89 Lewin Andrew Nissan Micra J15 1:48.77 14.40 2.38 (30) 1:46.39 (29)

28 161 Eldridge Matthew Ford Fiesta ST J09 1:48.78 14.41 2.50 (43) 1:46.28 (27)

29 160 Edwards Andrew MG ZR J11 1:48.91 14.54 2.54 (47) 1:46.37 (28)

30 36 McKay Richard Toyota Yaris GR J06 1:49.11 14.74 2.09 (13) 1:47.02 (32)

31 107 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra J12 1:49.25 14.88 2.33 (25) 1:46.92 (31)

32 162 Birch Kris Ford Fiesta J13 1:49.34 14.97 2.43 (36) 1:46.91 (30)

33 64 Anchor Mike Toyota GT86 J10 1:49.65 15.28 2.50 (43) 1:47.15 (33)

34 120 Woodcock Chris BMW Compact J07 1:50.34 15.97 2.48 (42) 1:47.86 (34)

35 69 Hoyle Geoffrey Mazda MX5 J10 1:50.87 16.50 2.17 (17) 1:48.70 (35)

36 86 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J13 1:51.20 16.83 2.27 (21) 1:48.93 (36)

37 80 Todd Andy Toyota Celica J12 1:51.57 17.20 2.42 (35) 1:49.15 (37)

38 26 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper S J07 1:51.97 17.60 2.41 (32) 1:49.56 (38)

39 126 Winstanley Ian Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.01 17.64 2.37 (29) 1:49.64 (39)

40 21 Goddard Jamie Toyota Celica GT4 J04 1:52.22 17.85 2.23 (18) 1:49.99 (40)

41 68 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J10 1:52.48 18.11 2.41 (32) 1:50.07 (41)

42 65 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 1:52.73 18.36 2.43 (36) 1:50.30 (42)

43 83 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 1:52.91 18.54 2.43 (36) 1:50.48 (43)

44 127 Winstanley Christine Renault Clio 182 J10 1:53.13 18.76 2.44 (41) 1:50.69 (44)

45 81 Todd Harry Toyota Celica J12 1:53.82 19.45 2.41 (32) 1:51.41 (45)

46 84 Sanderson Dave Mazda MX5 J12 1:53.99 19.62 2.34 (26) 1:51.65 (46)

47 31 Andrade Jo Renault Clio RST4 J06 1:54.37 20.00 2.43 (36) 1:51.94 (47)

48 165 Thomas Christopher Mazda MX5 J10 1:55.04 20.67 2.43 (36) 1:52.61 (48)

49 157 Dixon Gary Mini J16 2:05.00 30.63 2.69 (49) 2:02.31 (49)

50 164 Zabanyana Samantha Audi TT J10 2:37.64 1:03.27 3.43 (50) 2:34.21 (50)

14 Loftus Rob Nissan GTR J01S DNS

23 Simpson Dean Subaru Impreza J04 DNS

53 Wilson Karl Renault Clio 172 Cup J08 DNS

67 Jones Deiniol Renault Clio 182 J10 DNS

92 Chambers Matt Mitsubishi Evo J01P DNS

104 Telfer Harrison Fiat Abarth J10 DNS

158 Dhokia Prahlad BMW 325i J07 DNS
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Run Ranking 6

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.33

18/09/2021  /  Anglesey 23/09/2021 at 10:53  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class Time Gap Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank)

163 Zajac Artur Honda Integra J08 DNS

  Class: T  

1 804 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 1:30.31 2.24 (3) 1:28.07 (1)

2 803 Marsh Simon Westfield SEIW T2 1:32.57 2.26 2.21 (1) 1:30.36 (2)

3 805 Leach Stuart Terrapin T2 1:33.46 3.15 2.21 (1) 1:31.25 (3)

4 808 Shuttleworth Will T89 R1 T2 1:34.79 4.48 2.32 (4) 1:32.47 (4)

5 806 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2SC T3 1:39.48 9.17 2.42 (5) 1:37.06 (5)

6 816 Diaper Stuart Caterham T3 1:42.02 11.71 2.44 (6) 1:39.58 (6)

813 Cassidy Keith Tiger Avon T2 DISQ

Run 6 not completed prior to event finish time so results declared after Run 5.
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